BAGS THAT CLOSE WITHOUT ZIPPERS

01
02
03
05
06
07
08
09
10

12

HORIZONTAL DESIGN - HARD SHELL

UPRIGHT DESIGN

HORIZONTAL DESIGN SUITCASE - NON-EXPANDABLE
HORIZONTAL DESIGN SUITCASE - EXPANDABLE
BRIEFCASE

DOCUMENT CASE

MILITARY STYLE BAG

PLASTIC/LAUNDRY BAG

BOX (IF SINGLE ITEM USE CODES 01-99 WITH
DESCRIPTIVE ELEMENT B

STORAGE CONTAINER

BAGS THAT CLOSE WITH ZIPPERS

20
22
22D
22R
23
25
26
27
28
29

GARMENT BAG/SUIT CARRIER

UPRIGHT DESIGN, SOFT MATERIAL

UPRIGHT DESIGN COMBINED HARD AND SOFT MATERIAL
UPRIGHT DESIGN, HARD MATERIAL

HORIZONTAL DESIGN SUITCASE

DUFFEL/SPORT BAG

LAP TOP/OVERNIGHT BAG*

EXPANDABLE UPRIGHT

MATTED WOVEN BAG

BACKPACK/RUCKSACK

MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES - SPECIAL CONTAINERS

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

HAT BOX

COURIER BAG/BOX/PACKAGE
TRUNK/SAMPLE/DISPLAY CASE - DESCRIBE ITEM
ART/DISPLAY PORTFOLIO

TUBE - WITHOUT SPORTING EQUIPMENT

DUTY FREE ARTICLES - DESCRIBE ITEM
COSMETIC/BEAUTY CASE

KENNEL/PET CONTAINER

ICE CHEST/COOLER

TOO/TACKLE BOX

EN ESPANOL V¥

SPORTING GOODS

60 FISHING RODS

61 FIREARMS

62 GOLF BAG AND/OR CLUBS - DESCRIBE ITEM

63 BICYCLE AND/OR ACCESSORIES - DESCRIBE ITEM

64 SLEEPING BAG/BED ROLL/TENT - DESCRIBE ITEM

65 SURF EQUIPMENT - DESCRIBE ITEM

66 SKIS/POLES

67 SNOW BOARDS AND OTHER SLEDDING DEVICES - DESCRIBE ITEM
68 SKI BOOTS/BOOT BAG

69 SPORTING EQUIPMENT - NOT SHOWN ELSEWHERE - DESCRIBE ITEM
75 WHEELED SPORTING ITEMS - DESCRIBE ITEM

BABY/INFANT/CHILD EQUIPMENT
71 CHILD/INFANT CAR SEAT
72 CHILD/INFANT EQUIPMENT NOT LISTED ELSEWHERE - DESCRIBE ITEM

73 FULL SIZE BABY CARRIAGE
74 UMBRELLA STROLLER

PHOTOGRAPHIC/ELECTRONIC/MUSICAL/COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT

81 AUDIO/VIDEO/VISUAL/PHOTO EQUIPMENT - DESCRIBE ITEM

82 COMPUTER/COMMUNICATION EQUIPMENT - E.G. PC COMPUTERS
83 ELECTRICAL APPLIANCES - DESCRIBE ITEM

85 MUSICAL INSTRUMENTS - DESCRIBE ITEM

MISCELLANEOUS ARTICLES

89 FOLDING CHAIR

90 BAGGAGE TROLLEY

92 SECURITY REMOVED ITEMS - DESCRIBE ITEM

93 SHOPPING BAG - ALL MATERIALS

94 WHEELCHAIR - POWERED OR MANUAL AND ACCESSORIES
95 ORTHOPEDIC DEVICES

96 BEDDING BAG
97 DIVE BAG/EQUIPMENT
98 UMBRELLA - ALL TYPES

99 ARTICLE NOT SHOWN - DESCRIBE ITEM



EQUIPAJE QUE CIERRA SIN CREMALLERAS

01 MALETA DURA - DISENO HORIZONTAL

02 DISENO VERTICAL

03 MALETA DE DISENO HORIZONTAL - NO EXPANSIBLE
05 MALETA DE DISENO HORIZONTAL - EXPANSIBLE

06 MALETIN

07 PORTADOCUMENTOS

08 BOLSA TIPO MILITAR

09 BOLSA DE PLASTICO/DE LAVANDERIA

10 CAJA

12 CONTENEDOR PARA ALMACENAMIENTO

EQUIPAJE QUE CIERRA CON CREMALLERAS

20 BOLSA PARA PRENDAS DE VESTIR/PORTATRAJES

22 DISENO VERTICAL, MATERIAL BLANDO

22D DISENO VERTICAL, COMBINA MATERIAL DURO Y BLANDO
22R DISENO VERTICAL, MATERIAL DURO

23 MALETA DE DISENO HORIZONTAL

25 BOLSA DE LONA/BOLSA DEPORTIVA

26 MALETIN DE COMPUTADORA PORTATIL/VALIJA PEQUENA DE VIAJE*
27 VERTICAL EXPANSIBLE

28 BOLSA TEJIDA

29 MOCHILA

ARTICULOS MISCELANEOS - CONTENEDORES ESPECIALES

50 CAJA DE SOMBRERO

51 BOLSA/CAJA/PAQUETE DE CORREO
52 BAUL/CAJA DE MUESTRAS/EXHIBIDOR
53 PORTAFOLIO DE TRABAJOS ARTISTICOS/EXHIBICIONES

54 TUBO - SIN EQUIPO DEPORTIVO

55 ARTICULOS 'LIBRE DE IMPUESTOS'
56 CAJA DE COSMETICOS/BELLEZA

57 JAULA/CONTENEDOR DE MASCOTAS
58 NEVERA PORTATIL/COOLER

59 CAJA DE HERRAMIENTAS/APAREJOS

IN ENGLISH A

ARTICULOS DEPORTIVOS

60 CANAS DE PESCAR

61 ARMAS DE FUEGO

62 BOLSA DE GOLF Y/O PALOS DE GOLF

63 BICICLETA Y/O ACCESORIOS

64 BOLSA DE DORMIR/PETATE PARA DORMIR/TIENDA(CARPA)
65 EQUIPO DE SURF

66 ESQUIS/BASTONES DE ESQUIAR

67 TABLAS DE SNOWBOARD Y OTROS EQUIPOS PARA
MOVILIZARSE EN NIEVE

68 BOTAS DE ESQUIAR/BOLSA PARA BOTAS

69 EQUIPO DEPORTIVO - NO MENCIONADO EN OTRO LUGAR

75 ARTICULOS DEPORTIVOS CON RUEDAS

EQUIPO PARA BEBES/INFANTES/NINOS

71 ASIENTO DE AUTO PARA NINO/INFANTE

72 EQUIPO PARA NINOS/INFANTES NO MENCIONADO EN OTRO LUGAR
73 COCHE GRANDE DE NINO

74 COCHE TIPO PARAGUAS

EQUIPO FOTOGRAFICO/ELECTRONICO/MUSICAL/DE COMUNICACIONES

81 EQUIPO DE AUDIO/VIDEO/VISUAL/FOTOGRAFIA

82 EQUIPO DE COMPUTO/COMUNICACIONES EJ. COMPUTADORAS PC
83 ELECTRODOMESTICOS

85 INSTRUMENTOS MUSICALES

ARTICULOS MISCELANEOS

89 SILLA PLEGABLE
90 CARRITO DE EQUIPAJE
92 ARTICULOS RETIRADOS POR SEGURIDAD

93 BOLSA DE COMPRAS - CUALQUIER MATERIAL

94 SILLA DE RUEDAS - MOTORIZADA O MANUAL Y ACCESORIOS
95 DISPOSITIVOS ORTOPEDICOS

96 BOLSA DE ROPA DE CAMA

97 BOLSA/EQUIPO DE BUCEO

98 PARAGUAS - DE CUALQUIER TIPO

99 ALGUN OTRO ARTICULO NO MENCIONADO



